ADL Corporate: 4411 Morena Blvd. Suite 101 | San Diego, CA 92117-4345
T: 858.490.0597	 F: 858.490.0599
ADL Germany: Eiserfelder Straße 316  | D-57080 Siegen, Germany
T: +49 (0) 271.250.810.0 	 F: +49 (0) 271.250.810.20
ADLE3900SEC Embedded SBC
Edge-Connect Architecture

ADLE3900SEC Embedded SBC
Edge-Connect Architecture
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE PART # DESCRIPTION
ADLE3900SEC-E3950 295820 Intel E3950 Atom, Quad Core, 1.6-2.0 GHz, 2MB, 12W TDP
ADLE3900SEC-E3930 295822 Intel E3930 Atom, Dual Core, 1.3-1.8 GHz, 2MB, 6.5W TDP
OPTIONS PART # DESCRIPTION
ADLEPC-Power ADLEPC-1600-PWR AC/DC 24VDC Power Adapter
M.2 2242 SATA Modules CALL Standard and Industrial MLC/SLC SATA modules available.
ADLSEC-mPCIe CALL Call to discuss mPCIe adapter and functional requirements.
ADLSEC-BATT 101-9656 LiSOCl2 RTC Battery Option; Rated -40C to 85C
ADLE3900SEC-SPDR Low-Profile Heat Spreader
Coating & Underfill 807709 Conformal Coating of CPU board & Underfill of BGA components
ADL-ET 290000 Extended Temperature Screening (–40C to +85C)